
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 
99 
2 
4 

54 
50 
69 
96 
22 
88 
71 
21 
36 
47 
90 

23 
6 

11 
27 
20 

Name 
Jake Gagne 

PJ Jacobsen 

Josh Herrin 

Josh Hayes 

Richie Escalante 

Bobby Fong 

Hayden Gillim 

Brandon  Paasch 

Ashton Yates 

Max Flinders 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Nolan Lamkin 

Jake Schmotter 

Justin Miest 

Zachary Schumacher 

Corey Alexander 

Cameron Beaubier 

Mathew Scholtz 

Ryan Burke 

Manuel Segura 

Make 
YAM 

BMW 

DUC 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

Diff 

0.195 

3.489 

5.845 

7.079 

13.283 

16.706 

19.059 

33.655 

51.298 

57.195 

57.245 

1:21.169 

1:32.305 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 
24:36.919 

24:37.114 

24:40.408 

24:42.764 

24:43.998 

24:50.202 

24:53.625 

24:55.978 

25:10.574 

25:28.217 

25:34.114 

25:34.164 

25:58.088 

26:09.224 

24:45.949 

22:02.303 

3:06.912 

Best Tm 
1:31.503 

1:31.563 

1:31.919 

1:31.844 

1:32.122 

1:32.264 

1:32.661 

1:32.539 

1:33.847 

1:34.200 

1:35.112 

1:34.972 

1:35.783 

1:35.715 

1:37.828 

1:33.092 

1:31.623 

Sponsor 
Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 

Fresh N Lean Progressive Yamaha 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Disrupt Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECTAR Susuki 

Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Steel Commander Racing Team 

Tom Wood Powersports 

Schmotter Motion Racing 

Nielsen Racing 

Schumacher Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Tytlers Cycle Racing 

Westby Racing LLC 

Burke Racing 

Red Lobo Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/29/2023 3:57:58 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.195 

Avg. Speed 

97.500 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.503 

Best Speed 

98.357 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jake Gagne 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

Medallia Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:30:36 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

7/29/2023 15:10 


